
R

ALL DESIGN RIGHTS RESERVED BY R

PERFORMER Size Chart (US,UK)

MS-34001,34002
PERFORMER

Out Shell Jacket
Unisex

SIZES (cm) XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

A Half Chest width 62 64 66 68 70 72

B Body Length (from HPS) 75.5 77.5 79.5 81.5 83.5 85.5

C Sleeve length 71.5 73 74.5 76 77.5 79

B

A

MS-34001,34002
PERFORMER

Inner Down Jacket
Unisex

D Half Chest width 56 58 60 62 64

E Body Length (from HPS) 70 72 74 76 78

F Sleeve length 68.5 70 71.5 73 74.5

54

68

67

C

E

D

60

73.5

70

66

80

76

F

4XL

74

87.5

80.5

68

82

77.5

5XL

76

89.5

82

70

84

79


