

## PERFORMER SIZE CHART (US,UK)





		SIZES (cm)	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
MS-34001,34002 PERFORMER Out Shell Jacket Unisex	Α	Half Chest width	60	62	64	66	68	70	72	74	76
	В	Body Length (from HPS)	73.5	75.5	77.5	79.5	81.5	83.5	85.5	87.5	89.5
	С	Sleeve length	70	71.5	73	74.5	76	77.5	79	80.5	82
MS-34001,34002 PERFORMER Inner Down Jacket Unisex	D	Half Chest width	54	56	58	60	62	64	66	68	70
	E	Body Length (from HPS)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80	82	84
	F	Sleeve length	67	68.5	70	71.5	73	74.5	76	77.5	79